Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elwyn Lee-Mitchell - (1144715) - City of Southampton SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:22.91
2:23.80
2:26.46
2:27.30
2:29.26
2:30.09
2:33.78
2:36.86
2:38.04
2:40.14
2:58.66

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:26.46
2:22.91
2:23.80
2:27.30
2:29.26
2:30.09
2:33.78
2:36.86
2:38.04
2:40.14
2:58.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507

438
407
383
375
360
259

WA Pts

471
507
498
463
445
438
407
383
375
360
259

Round

I I I I I T

I I T I ™

Round

I I T I I I

-n

I I I T

Date

27/05/117
27/05/17
04/08/17
28/05/16
28/05/16
10/04/16
24/10/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
11/04/15
17/05/14

Date

04/08/17
27/05/117
27/05/17
28/05/16
28/05/16
10/04/16
24/10/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
11/04/15
17/05/14

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield

Swansea

Venue

Sheffield
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Swansea
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield

Swansea

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Co South'ton

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



